
Espresso Martini

Pornstar Martini

Vesper Martini

Margarita

Mojito

Old Fashioned

Moscow mule  

Cosmopolitan

disaronno blush 

Lemon Drop

Small Plates
2 for £14 OR Have them all for £52

Bao Buns - shredded hoisin beef
Asian slaw 
Marry me chicken
creamy, paprika sauce
Arancini - v
Mushroom & Blue cheese(gf) or spicy sausage
Sauteed Padron Peppers - ve, gf
Lightly salted
Goats Cheese Bruschetta - v
Chilli jam
spicy cauliflower - ve
tossed in buffalo - Spicy Mayo
Calamari 
Garlic Aioli 
Chicken Tacos
Guac 

Salads 

Kousama
Freekeh & Lentil Salad –
Mediterranean veg, black rice,
chickpeas, harissa dressing.

Indian summer 
Quinoa, Tomatoes, broad beans,
chickpeas, peppers, green curry
dressing.

Greek Salad
Orzo & Black Rice Salad – Tomatoes,
olives, mint, lemon dressing.

We recommend 2 dishes per person
Fries - Ve, GF 

Shredded Beef Fries - GF

Hummus - Ve

Halloumi bites - V

Olives - Ve, gf

Extra Breads & Oils - ve

Boards
Charcuterie
Cured meats, breads, Crackers, fruits
Cheese
Cheeses, breads, Crackers, fruits
Half & Half
Cheeses, cured meats, breads, Crackers, fruits
Mezze
Crudites, falafel, dips, flatbread
Camembert
baked, chutney on side

Sides

Served Wednesday - Saturday 12pm-20:30 - Sunday 12-16:30Served Wednesday - Saturday 12pm-20:30 - Sunday 12-16:30

 Menu Menu

cocktails
£10.25 EACH 

LUNCH 12pm-3pm Daily

Prosciutto & Brie 

All the meats & Dijon Mayo 

Focaccia Sandwiches

Taco Chicken & Guac 

Falafel & Hummus - ve

£6.75

£6.00
£6.00

£6.50

Picnic Board 
Sausage Roll, Ham, Cheddar, Olives, Fruits,
vine tomato's, bread 

£10/£19

£7.95

£7.95

£7.50

£6.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.45

£7.45

Gf available

£12.50/£24

£12.50/£24

£13/£25

£12.50/24

£13

Dessert sharing board   £16.00
A mix of classic desserts,
perfect for sharing.

desserts

Ice cream - 3 scoops   £6.00
vanilla
chocolate
honeycomb

ve, gf £6.95

Affogato   £5.50
espresso poured over vanilla
ice-cream - Add baileys for £3

spicy shredded beef topped with cheese

flatbread

£4.25

£7.75

£4.50

£5.00

£4.75

£4.00

Happy Hour 
wed, thursday & Sunday 3pm - 7pm

offers on -
selected draught
house wine
sparkling
cocktails 

2 for £14
pornstar martini
aperol spritz
mojito
moscow mule
Disaronno Blush


