SERVED WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY 12PM-20:30 - SUNDAY 12-16:30

MENU

BOARDS of available		DESSERTS
CHARCUTERIE	£12.50/£24	DESSERT SHARING BOARD £16.00
CURED MEATS, BREADS, CRACKERS, FRUITS CHEESE CHEESES, BREADS, CRACKERS, FRUITS	£12.50/£24	A MIX OF CLASSIC DESSERTS, PERFECT FOR SHARING.
HALF & HALF	£13/£25	ICE CREAM - 3 SCOOPS £6.00
CHEESES, CURED MEATS, BREADS, CRACKERS, FRUITS MEZZE CRUDITES, FALAFEL, DIPS, FLATBREAD	£12.50/24	VANILLA CHOCOLATE
CAMEMBERT	£13	HONEYCOMB
BAKED, CHUTNEY ON SIDE		AFFOGATO £5.50 Espresso poured over vanilla

SMALL PLATES

2 FOR £14 OR HAVE THEM ALL FOR £52 WE RECOMMEND 2 DISHES PER PERSON	
BAO BUNS - SHREDDED HOISIN BEEF Asian slaw	£7.95
MARRY ME CHICKEN	£7.95
CREAMY, PAPRIKA SAUCE ARANCINI - \underline{V}	£7.50
MUSHROOM & BLUE CHEESE(GF) OR SPICY SAUSAGE SAUTEED PADRON PEPPERS - <u>VE</u> , <u>GF</u>	£6.95
LIGHTLY SALTED GOATS CHEESE BRUSCHETTA - <u>V</u>	£7.25
CHILLI JAM SPICY CAULIFLOWER - <u>VE</u>	£7.25
TOSSED IN BUFFALO - SPICY MAYO CALAMARI	£7.45
GARLIC AIOLI CHICKEN TACOS GUAC	£7.45
00110	

<u>SIDES</u>

FRIES - VE, GF	£4.25
SHREDDED BEEF FRIES - GF SPICY SHREDDED BEEF TOPPED WITH CHEESE	£7.75
HUMMUS - VE _{Flatbread}	£4.50
HALLOUMI BITES - V	£5.00,
OLIVES - VE. GF	£4.75
EXTRA BREADS & OILS - VE	£4.00 ,

SALADS VE, GF £6.95

KOUSAMA FREEKEH & LENTIL SALAD – MEDITERRANEAN VEG, BLACK RICE, CHICKPEAS, HARISSA DRESSING, INDIAN SUMMER QUINOA, TOMATOES, BROAD BEANS, CHICKPEAS, PEPPERS, GREEN CURRY DRESSING, CDEEK SALAD

GREEK SALAD ORZO & BLACK RICE SALAD – TOMATOES, OLIVES, MINT, LEMON DRESSING.

HAPPY HOUR

OFFERS ON -2SELECTED DRAUGHTPOHOUSE WINEAPSPARKLINGMCCOCKTAILSMC

DAY 3PM - 7PM **2 FOR £14** PORNSTAR MARTINI APEROL SPRITZ MOJITO MOSCOW MULE DISARONNO BLUSH

<u>LUNCH IZPM-3PM DAILY</u>		
FOCACCIA SANDWICHES		
PROSCIUTTO & BRIE	£6.50	
ALL THE MEATS & DIJON MAYO	£6.75	
TACO CHICKEN & GUAC	£6.00	
FALAFEL & HUMMUS - VE	£6.00	
PICNIC BOARD	£10/£19	
SAUSAGE ROLL, HAM, CHEDDAR, OLIV VINE TOMATO'S, BREAD	ES, FRUITS,	

LUNCH 12DM 2DM DAILY

